



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 378/2021

RAM LAL

..... Appellant

Through: Mr.L.S. Solanki & Dr.Anu Solanki,
Advocates

versus

RAM SEWAK

..... Respondent

Through: Ms.Sangya Negi, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

22.05.2024

%

At request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent, list
on 8th August, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MAY 22, 2024

dy/db

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)