



\$~5 & 6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 7/2021 & CM APPL. 461/2021, 463/2021, 464/2021, 465/2021,
7284/2023

RAM SEWAK

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Deepak Dahiya, Mr. Gautam
Mehlawat and Mr. Mohit Yadav,
Advocates.

versus

RAM LAL

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. K. K. Mishra, Mr. Sahil Nagpal,
Ms. Pragati Singh and Mr. Raashish
Rana, Advocates alongwith
respondent in person.

6

+ RFA 378/2021

RAM LAL

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. K. K. Mishra, Mr. Sahil Nagpal,
Ms. Pragati Singh and Mr. Raashish
Rana, Advocates alongwith appellant
in person.

versus

RAM SEWAK

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Deepak Dahiya, Mr. Gautam
Mehlawat and Mr. Mohit Yadav,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

08.08.2024

1. No time left. It is already past 5:00 PM.
2. List on 05.11.2024.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

AUGUST 08, 2024/ssc

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)