



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 378/2021

RAM LAL

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Aayush Gautam, Mr. Girish
Kumar, Mr. Udayan Khurana,
Mr. Kartikey Kaushik, Advocates

versus

RAM SEWAK

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Deepak Dahiya and
Mr. Dharmender Dahiya, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

09.01.2026

List alongwith RFA 7/2021 before the learned JR on 03.02.2026.

List before the Court on 25.05.2026.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

JANUARY 9, 2026

N