



\$~53

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 378/2021

RAM LAL

.....Appellant  
Through: Appearance not given.

versus

RAM SEWAK

.....Respondent  
Through: Mr. Dharmendra Dahiya, Adv.

**CORAM:**  
**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) BHAWANI SHARMA**

**ORDER**  
**03.02.2026**

%

List this matter along with RFA 7/2021 on 27.02.2026.

**BHAWANI SHARMA**  
**JOINT REGISTRAR**  
**(JUDICIAL)**

**FEBRUARY 3, 2026/yo**