



\$~62

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 378/2021

RAM LAL

.....Appellant
Through: Mr. R.K. Ruhil, Mr. Anil
Kumar, Mr. Hammad Ali and
Mr. Rahul Kasana, Advs.

versus

RAM SEWAK

.....Respondent
Through: Mr. Deepak Dahiya and Mr.
Dharmender Dahiya, Advs.

**CORAM:
REGISTRAR ARUN KUMAR**

% **ORDER**
23.03.2026

List this matter along with RFA 7/2021 on 17.04.2026.

**ARUN KUMAR
REGISTRAR**

MARCH 23, 2026/yo