



\$~6 & 7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
RFA 7/2021, CM APPL. 461/2021, CM APPL. 463-465/2021

RAM SEWAKAppellant

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

RAM LALRespondent

Through: Appearance not given.

7

+ RFA 378/2021

RAM LALAppellant

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

RAM SEWAKRespondent

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

25.05.2026

3. The matters are pending before learned Joint Registrar for recording of evidence.

4. List on 17.08.2026, the date already fixed.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J.

MAY 25, 2026/VA